ik

Hlk

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP Paid By Jan 1st After]Jan 1st

PACKAGES
COUPLES (GOLF, RANGE, CART)
SINGLE (GOLF, RANGE, CART)

Husband & Wife.......ccccovevevececrceeeceset e,
Single (OVer 21) .o s
JUNIOF (1610 21)uveieiieeeeecee e
Child (6-15) 13 & under must be with Adult....

Cart Rental — Couple....oneveeiiececeeeeeeeee
Cart Rental = Single......ooeveveiveceveceeeeeeee.
Homeowner Trail Fee......cocvuviveveiecevreceeceeeins
Couples RANEE....cuvvevreeee et
SiNgle RANGE.....cce vttt sttt

10 Round Pass (not valid for events)..........

DRIVING RANGE PASS (NON-MEMBER)

OTHER SERVICES

Handicap Fee.....cooveveievn e
Bag Storage......cccvveeveiveevienien e
LOCKE ettt

LEAGUES

Men's League Fee......ccveveeveevecreceeennenns
(Includes, Prize fund, Hdcp & Banquet)..
All Day Wednesday.......ccccevvvvveierrennnnne.

$2750 $3025 Includes 4 Guest Passes
$1925 $2035 Includes 3 Guest Passes

$1875 $1975 Includes 4 Guest Passes
$1325 $1425 Includes 3 Guest Passes

$325
$150
$850
$550
$500
$250
$175

$575 golf only $675 with cart

$400
$150
$925
$650
$600
$300
$200

$525
$375

$35 *

$85

$40

$120 *

$750 with cart

Ladies League Fee.......oomeeeveeeereerrennen. S50 *
(Includes, Prize fund, Luncheon)
Ladies 15 Round 9-hole pass w/cart $420
Sub Total
Lot # 5% Discount off Membership only for Timber Ridge Lot Owner
5.5 Sales Tax
*(Non Taxable) $ Grand Total



http://www.timberridgegolfclub.com/

TIMBER RIDGE

A

Name Date
Spouse Children
Phone Email
Summer Address
City St Zip
Winter Address
City St Zip
Credit Card No # Exp
Signature

Unpaid house charges over 30 days will be charged to your credit card. A 5% service charge will
be added as well. Credit card will be kept on file for any member charge privileges.

- , . ..
b CHECK BOX (if you would like Member Charge Privileges)
MEN’S LEAGUE - SIGN UP
Must be paid in full by April 15t to finalize official schedule.
League will begin early May with social events and matches to begin late May.
Name Partner Name/needed
Cell Phone Work Phone
Email
LADIES LEAGUE - SIGN UP
Must be paid in full by April 15t to finalize official schedule.
League will begin early May. Weekly sign-up sheets will be in the golf shop
Name
Cell Phone Work Phone
Email

MAIL TO: Timber Ridge Golf Club, 10030 Timber Ridge Road, Minocqua, WI 54548 * (715)356-9502



http://www.timberridgegolfclub.com/

