



ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP Paid By Jan 1st After Jan 1st

PACKAGES COUPLES (GOLF, RANGE, CART) SINGLE (GOLF, RANGE, CART)	\$2750 \$3025 Includes 4 Guest Passes			
Husband & Wife	\$1875 \$1975 Includes 4 Guest Passes			
Single (over 21)				
Junior (16 to 21)				
Child (6-15) 13 & under must be with Adult	\$150 \$150			
Cart Rental – Couple	\$850 \$925			
Cart Rental – Single	\$550 \$650			
Homeowner Trail Fee				
Couples Range	\$250 \$300			
Single Range	\$175 \$200			
10 Round Pass (not valid for events)	\$575 golf only \$675 with cart			
DRIVING RANGE PASS (NON-MEMBER)				
Couple	\$525			
Single	\$375			
311,510				
OTHER SERVICES				
Handicap Fee	\$35			
Bag Storage	\$85			
Locker	\$40			
LEAGUES				
Men's League Fee	\$120 *			
(Includes, Prize fund, Hdcp & Banquet).				
All Day Wednesday				
Ladies League Fee				
(Includes, Prize fund, Luncheon)				
Ladies 15 Round 9-hole pass w/cart	\$420			
	Sub Total			
Lot # 5% Discount off Membership only for Timber Ridge Lot Owner				
	5.5 Sales Tax			
*(Non Taxable) \$				
(INOII TAXADIE) \$	Grand Total			





Name	Date				
Spouse	Children				
Phone	Email				
Summer Address_					
	City	St	Zip		
Winter Address					
	City	St	Zip		
Credit Card No #			Exp		
	Signature				
CHECK BOX (if you would like Member Charge Privileges)					
MEN'S LEAGUE - SIGN UP					
	Must be paid in full by April 15 th to finalize official schedule. League will begin early May with social events and matches to begin late May.				
Name	Partner Name/needed				
Cell Phone	Work Phone				
	LADIES LEAGU				
	Must be paid in full by April 15 th League will begin early May. Weekly sig	to finalize official schedu			
Name					
Cell Phone	Worl	k Phone			
Email					